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Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
Winter 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Dec. 03 @ UA Double Duals Hastings Middle School 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 04 @ Olentangy Invitational Olentangy H.S. 9:00AM
Saturday Dec. 11 @ Wolfpack Duals Worthington Kilbourne H.S. TBA
Friday Dec. 17 @ Olentangy Liberty Classic Olentangy Liberty H.S. 2:30PM
Saturday Dec. 18 @ Olentangy Liberty Classic Olentangy Liberty H.S. 8:00AM
Wednesday Dec. 29 @ Brecksville Holiday Wr

Tournament
Brecksville Holiday Wr Tournament TBA

Thursday Dec. 30 @ Brecksville Holiday Wr
Tournament

Brecksville Holiday Wr Tournament TBA

Thursday Jan. 06 Central Crossing High School Lancaster H.S. 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 08 @ Porter Memorial Hilliard Bradley HS 9:00AM
Thursday Jan. 13 @ Groveport Madison Sr High

School
Groveport H.S. 6:00PM

Friday Jan. 14 @ Olentangy Liberty High School Olentangy Liberty H.S. 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 20 @ Reynoldsburg High School Reynoldsburg H.S. 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 27 Pickerington Central High School Lancaster H.S. 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 29 @ Jimmy Wood Invitational New Lexington H.S. 10:00AM
Saturday Feb. 05 @ OPEN (OHSWCA State Duals ) Dublin Coffman H.S. 10:00AM
Thursday Feb. 10 @ Newark High School Newark H.S. 6:00PM
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